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1 Martin Brown OE 39

2 Adam Ward OE 40

3 Roy Horrocks OE 41

4 Gordon Lambie OE 42

5 James Ramsey OE 43

6 Dave Askew OE 44

7 Jamie Caven OE 45

8 David Butt OE 46

9 Richard Hunter OE 47

10 Richard Spicer OE 48

11 Chris Skeates OE 49

12 Nathan Tudman OE 50

13 David Honey OE 51

14 Ian Perry OE 52

15 Scott Bennett OE 53

16 Ian Jones OE 54

17 Jamie Hughes OE 55

18 Dean Stewart OE 56

19 John Newland OE 57

20 Dennis Smith OE 58

21 Kevin Dowling OE 59

22 Paul Bailey OE 60

23 Ben Burton OE 61

24 Des Barry OE 62

25 Jason Marriott OE 63

26 Rob Singleton 64

27 John Hainse 65

28 Steve Alker 66

29 67

30 68

31 69

32 70

33 71

34 72

35 73

36 74

37 75

38 76
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1 Julie Boyles OE 39

2 Trina Gulliver OE 40

3 Sue Gulliver OE 41

4 Ann Chilton OE 42

5 Maggie Sutton OE 43

6 Eileen Mcquaid OE 44

7 Rosie Pilkington OE 45

8 Michelle Creasey OE 46

9 Maria Spicer OE 47

10 Lisa Whitmore OE 48

11 Zoe Jones OE 49

12 Angela Jones OE 50

13 51

14 52

15 53

16 54

17 55

18 56

19 57

20 58

21 59

22 60

23 61

24 62
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